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The menu of The Factory Pizzeria from Logan comprises about 97 different dishes and drinks. On average
you pay about $14.9 for a dish / drink. The Factory Pizzeria has garnered acclaim for its exceptional pizza,
featuring a light, delectable crust that has won over many diners. While some experiences have varied, with
concerns about portion sizes and flavor, particularly with certain dishes, the overall atmosphere remains relaxed
and family-friendly. Patrons frequently rave about the fresh ingredients and attentive service. From delectable
fresh salads to mouthwatering focaccia and unique pasta dishes, there's something for everyone. With a focus
on quality and affordability, The Factory Pizzeria is quickly becoming a favorite among locals and families alike.
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Salads

GARDEN SALAD $3.7

Main Courses

NACHOS $10.0
Side Dishes

GARLIC CHEESE BREAD $3.5
Chicken

HOT WINGS $10.0
Dessert

TIRAMISU $6.0
Hot Sandwiches

CAPONE HOT SANDWICH $9.0
Bread

GARLIC BREAD

Salads & Baked Potatoes
HAM CHEESE SALAD $5.0
Modifiers

GLUTEN FREE MARGHERITA

PIZZA $20.8
Gluten Free

GLUTEN FREE CHEESE SAUCE

PIZZA $13.9

Italian Specialties
FOCACCIA

Ingredients Used

GARLIC
CHOCOLATE

Popular Items

LARGE 2 TOPPING PIZZA GARLIC

CHEESE BREAD FOR FREE $20.6
SPECIAL

CHEESE SAUCE PIZZA (10" $12.4
DAYSHIFT) ]
CHICKEN PARMESAN HOT $9.0
SANDWICH :

CHEESE SAUCE PIZZA (5" BELINI)  $6.3

These Types Of Dishes

Are Being Served

BREAD

SALAD

CHICKEN

PASTA

PIZZA

Sandwiches

- HAM SWISS CHEESE $8.0

COLD SANDWICH
MEATBALL HOT $8.0
SANDWICH

TURKEY SWISS CHEESE COLD $8.0

SANDWICH

PASTRAMI HOT SANDWICH $9.0

CHEESE WHOPPER HOT $8.0

SANDWICH

DON HOT SANDWICH $9.0

SAUSAGE HOT SANDWICH $8.0

EGGPLANT PARMESAN HOT $9.0

SANDWICH
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TURKEY SWISS CHEESE HOT
SANDWICH

ROAST BEEF HOT SANDWICH

HAM SWISS CHEESE HOT
SANDWICH

UNION COLD SANDWICH
GODFATHER COLD SANDWICH
WHOPPER COLD SANDWICH
FOREMAN COLD SANDWICH
MINI GUINEA COLD SANDWICH
ROAST BEEF COLD SANDWICH

Pizza

1 TOPPING CHEESE SAUCE PIZZA
(5" BELINI)

2 TOPPING CHEESE SAUCE PIZZA
(10" DAYSHIFT)

1 TOPPING CHEESE SAUCE PIZZA
(14" GRAVEYARD)

1 TOPPING CHEESE SAUCE PIZZA
(12" SWINGSHIFT)

2 TOPPING CHEESE SAUCE PIZZA
(14" GRAVEYARD)

4 TOPPING CHEESE SAUCE PIZZA
(14" GRAVEYARD)

CHEESE SAUCE PIZZA (14"
GRAVEYARD)

2 TOPPING CHEESE SAUCE PIZZA
(12" SWINGSHIFT)

1 TOPPING CHEESE SAUCE PIZZA
(10" DAYSHIFT)

3 TOPPING CHEESE SAUCE PIZZA
(14" GRAVEYARD)

6 TOPPING CHEESE SAUCE PIZZA
(14" GRAVEYARD)

4 TOPPING CHEESE SAUCE PIZZA
(10" DAYSHIFT)

6 TOPPING CHEESE SAUCE PIZZA
(10" DAYSHIFT)

$8.0
$9.0
$8.0

$7.5
$8.5
$7.5
$7.5
$6.5
$9.0

$6.9

$15.9

$19.5

$17.1

$20.6

$22.9

$17.2

$18.2

$14.7

$21.8

$25.7

$18.2

$20.5

4 TOPPING CHEESE SAUCE PIZZA
(12" SWINGSHIFT)

3 TOPPING CHEESE SAUCE PIZZA
(5" BELINI)

2 TOPPING CHEESE SAUCE PIZZA
(5" BELINI)

3 TOPPING CHEESE SAUCE PIZZA
(10" DAYSHIFT)

3 TOPPING CHEESE SAUCE PIZZA
(12" SWINGSHIFT)

4 TOPPING CHEESE SAUCE PIZZA
(5" BELINI)

5 TOPPING CHEESE SAUCE PIZZA
(10" DAYSHIFT)

5 TOPPING CHEESE SAUCE PIZZA
(12" SWINGSHIFT)

5 TOPPING CHEESE SAUCE PIZZA
(14" GRAVEYARD)

6 TOPPING CHEESE SAUCE PIZZA
(5" BELINI)

CHEESE SAUCE PIZZA (12"
SWINGSHIFT)

5 TOPPING CHEESE SAUCE PIZZA
(5" BELINI)

6 TOPPING CHEESE SAUCE PIZZA
(12" SWINGSHIFT)

Specialty Pizza

MARGHERITA PIZZA (10"
DAYSHIFT)

VEGGIE PIZZA (14" GRAVEYARD)
VEGGIE PIZZA (5" BELINI)
MARGHERITA PIZZA (5" BELINI)

CHICKEN BACON RANCH PIZZA
(12" SWINGSHIFT)

CHICKEN ALFREDO PIZZA (10"
DAYSHIFT)

NERVIOSA PIZZA (5" BELINI)
VEGGIE PIZZA (10" DAYSHIFT)

$8.1

$7.5

$17.0

$19.4

$8.6

$19.3

$21.7

$24.1

$9.8

$15.9

$9.2

$22.8

$19.3

$23.5
$9.2
$9.2

$21.0

$19.3

$9.2
$19.3
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BBQ CHICKEN PIZZA (5" BELINI) $9.2

MEAT LOVERS PIZZA (10"
DAYSHIFT)

MEAT LOVERS PIZZA (5" BELINI) $9.2
COMBO PIZZA (12" SWINGSHIFT) $22.8
CHICKEN ALFREDO PIZZA (5"

$21.6

BELINI) $9.2
CHICKEN BACON RANCH PIZZA (5" ¢,
BELINI) :
BBQ CHICKEN PIZZA (10" 619
DAYSHIFT) :
COMBO PIZZA (10" DAYSHIFT)  $20.5
COMEBO PIZZA (14" GRAVEYARD)  $25.7
NERVIOSA PIZZA (14"

GRAVEYARD) $23.5
CHICKEN BACON RANCH PIZZA o). .
(14" GRAVEYARD) :
MEAT LOVERS PIZZA (14 526

GRAVEYARD)

CHICKEN ALFREDO PIZZA (14"
GRAVEYARD)

CHICKEN ALFREDO PIZZA (12"
SWINGSHIFT)

NERVIOSA PIZZA (12"
SWINGSHIFT)

VEGGIE PIZZA (12" SWINGSHIFT)

CHICKEN BACON RANCH PIZZA
(10" DAYSHIFT)

NERVIOSA PIZZA (10" DAYSHIFT)
COMBO PIZZA (5" BELINI)

MEAT LOVERS PIZZA (12"
SWINGSHIFT)

BBQ CHICKEN PIZZA (14"
GRAVEYARD)

MARGHERITA PIZZA (14"
GRAVEYARD)

BBQ CHICKEN PIZZA (12"
SWINGSHIFT)

MARGHERITA PIZZA (12"
SWINGSHIFT)

$23.5

$21.0

$21.0
$21.0
$19.3

$19.3
$9.8

$24.0

$23.5

$23.5

$21.0

$21.0

The Factory Pizzeria

119 S Main St,UT 84321-5201, Opening Hours:

United States, Logan Monday 11:00-21:30
Tuesday 11:00-21:30
Wednesday 11:00-21:30
Thursday 11:00-21:30
Friday 11:00-22:00
Saturday 11:00-22:00

Made with Menu
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