The Factory Dizzeria





#### The Factory Pizzeria Menu

https://menuweb.menu 119 S Main St,UT 84321-5201, United States, Logan +14357874222,+14357529384 - https://www.firehousepizzeria.com









The menu of The Factory Pizzeria from Logan comprises about 97 different dishes and drinks. On average you pay about \$14.9 for a dish / drink. The Factory Pizzeria has garnered acclaim for its exceptional pizza, featuring a light, delectable crust that has won over many diners. While some experiences have varied, with concerns about portion sizes and flavor, particularly with certain dishes, the overall atmosphere remains relaxed and family-friendly. Patrons frequently rave about the fresh ingredients and attentive service. From delectable fresh salads to mouthwatering focaccia and unique pasta dishes, there's something for everyone. With a focus on quality and affordability, The Factory Pizzeria is quickly becoming a favorite among locals and families alike.

## The Factory Pizzeria Menu

**FOCACCIA** 



Salads		Ingredients Used	
GARDEN SALAD	\$3.7	GARLIC	
Main Courses		CHOCOLATE	
NACHOS	\$10.0	Popular Items	
Side Dishes		LARGE 2 TOPPING PIZZA GARLIC CHEESE BREAD FOR FREE SPECIAL	\$20.6
GARLIC CHEESE BREAD	\$3.5	CHEESE SAUCE PIZZA (10" DAYSHIFT)	\$12.4
Chicken	•••	CHICKEN PARMESAN HOT SANDWICH	\$9.0
HOT WINGS	\$10.0	CHEESE SAUCE PIZZA (5" BELINI)	\$6.3
Dessert		TI T 0(D) I	
TIRAMISU	\$6.0	These Types Of Dishes  Are Being Served	S
Hot Sandwiches		BREAD	
CAPONE HOT SANDWICH	\$9.0	SALAD	
CAI ONE HOT SANDWICH	ΨΟΙΟ	CHICKEN	
Bread		PASTA	
GARLIC BREAD		PIZZA	
Salads & Baked Potatoes		Sandwiches	
HAM CHEESE SALAD	\$5.0	HAM SWISS CHEESE COLD SANDWICH	\$8.0
Modifiers		MEATBALL HOT SANDWICH	\$8.0
GLUTEN FREE MARGHERITA PIZZA	\$20.8	TURKEY SWISS CHEESE COLD SANDWICH	\$8.0
<b>0</b> 1 . <b>5</b>		PASTRAMI HOT SANDWICH	\$9.0
Gluten Free GLUTEN FREE CHEESE SAUCE		CHEESE WHOPPER HOT SANDWICH	\$8.0
PIZZA	\$13.9	DON HOT SANDWICH	\$9.0
Italian Chasialtica		SAUSAGE HOT SANDWICH	\$8.0
Italian Specialties		EGGPLANT PARMESAN HOT	\$9.0

**SANDWICH** 

# The Factory Pizzeria Menu



TURKEY SWISS CHEESE HOT SANDWICH	\$8.0	4 TOPPING CHEESE SAUCE PIZZA (12" SWINGSHIFT)	\$20.5
ROAST BEEF HOT SANDWICH	\$9.0	3 TOPPING CHEESE SAUCE PIZZA (5" BELINI)	\$8.1
HAM SWISS CHEESE HOT SANDWICH	\$8.0	2 TOPPING CHEESE SAUCE PIZZA	\$7.5
UNION COLD SANDWICH	\$7.5	(5" BELINI)	Ψ1.5
GODFATHER COLD SANDWICH	\$8.5	3 TOPPING CHEESE SAUCE PIZZA (10" DAYSHIFT)	\$17.0
WHOPPER COLD SANDWICH	\$7.5	3 TOPPING CHEESE SAUCE PIZZA	\$19.4
FOREMAN COLD SANDWICH	\$7.5	(12" SWINGSHIFT)	Ф13.4
MINI GUINEA COLD SANDWICH	\$6.5	4 TOPPING CHEESE SAUCE PIZZA (5" BELINI)	\$8.6
ROAST BEEF COLD SANDWICH	\$9.0	5 TOPPING CHEESE SAUCE PIZZA (10" DAYSHIFT)	\$19.3
Pizza		5 TOPPING CHEESE SAUCE PIZZA (12" SWINGSHIFT)	\$21.7
1 TOPPING CHEESE SAUCE PIZZA (5" BELINI)	\$6.9	5 TOPPING CHEESE SAUCE PIZZA	\$24.1
2 TOPPING CHEESE SAUCE PIZZA (10" DAYSHIFT)	\$15.9	(14" GRAVEYARD) 6 TOPPING CHEESE SAUCE PIZZA	\$9.8
1 TOPPING CHEESE SAUCE PIZZA	\$19.5	(5" BELINI)	φ9.0
(14" GRAVEYARD)	<b>42010</b>	CHEESE SAUCE PIZZA (12" SWINGSHIFT)	\$15.9
1 TOPPING CHEESE SAUCE PIZZA (12" SWINGSHIFT)	\$17.1	5 TOPPING CHEESE SAUCE PIZZA	\$9.2
2 TOPPING CHEESE SAUCE PIZZA (14" GRAVEYARD)	\$20.6	(5" BELINI) 6 TOPPING CHEESE SAUCE PIZZA	\$22.8
4 TOPPING CHEESE SAUCE PIZZA (14" GRAVEYARD)	\$22.9	(12" SWINGSHIFT)	<b>Ψ</b> ΖΖ.Ο
CHEESE SAUCE PIZZA (14" GRAVEYARD)	<b>\$17.2</b>	Specialty Pizza	
2 TOPPING CHEESE SAUCE PIZZA	\$18.2	MARGHERITA PIZZA (10" DAYSHIFT)	\$19.3
(12" SWINGSHIFT)	<b>+</b>	VEGGIE PIZZA (14" GRAVEYARD)	\$23.5
1 TOPPING CHEESE SAUCE PIZZA (10" DAYSHIFT)	\$14.7	VEGGIE PIZZA (5" BELINI)	\$9.2
3 TOPPING CHEESE SAUCE PIZZA	\$21.8	MARGHERITA PIZZA (5" BELINI)	\$9.2
(14" GRAVEYARD)  6 TOPPING CHEESE SAUCE PIZZA	·	CHICKEN BACON RANCH PIZZA (12" SWINGSHIFT)	\$21.0
(14" GRAVEYARD)	\$25.7	CHICKEN ALFREDO PIZZA (10"	\$19.3
4 TOPPING CHEESE SAUCE PIZZA (10" DAYSHIFT)	\$18.2	DAYSHIFT)	•
6 TOPPING CHEESE SAUCE PIZZA		NERVIOSA PIZZA (5" BELINI)	\$9.2
(10" DAYSHIFT)	\$20.5	VEGGIE PIZZA (10" DAYSHIFT)	\$19.3

### The Factory Pizzeria Menu



BBQ CHICKEN PIZZA (5" BELINI)	\$9.2	CHICKEN ALFREDO PIZZA (14"	\$23.5
MEAT LOVERS PIZZA (10"	\$21.6	GRAVEYARD)	
DAYSHIFT)	<del></del>	CHICKEN ALFREDO PIZZA (12" SWINGSHIFT)	\$21.0
MEAT LOVERS PIZZA (5" BELINI)	\$9.2	•	
COMBO PIZZA (12" SWINGSHIFT)	\$22.8	NERVIOSA PIZZA (12" SWINGSHIFT)	\$21.0
CHICKEN ALFREDO PIZZA (5" BELINI)	\$9.2	VEGGIE PIZZA (12" SWINGSHIFT)	\$21.0
CHICKEN BACON RANCH PIZZA (5"	\$9.2	CHICKEN BACON RANCH PIZZA (10" DAYSHIFT)	\$19.3
BELINI)		NERVIOSA PIZZA (10" DAYSHIFT)	\$19.3
BBQ CHICKEN PIZZA (10"	\$19.3		
DAYSHIFT)	, — 5 - 5	COMBO PIZZA (5" BELINI)	\$9.8
COMBO PIZZA (10" DAYSHIFT)	\$20.5	MEAT LOVERS PIZZA (12" SWINGSHIFT)	\$24.0
COMBO PIZZA (14" GRAVEYARD)	\$25.7		
NERVIOSA PIZZA (14" GRAVEYARD)	\$23.5	BBQ CHICKEN PIZZA (14" GRAVEYARD)	\$23.5
,		MARGHERITA PIZZA (14"	<b>ቀ</b> ንን ፫
CHICKEN BACON RANCH PIZZA (14" GRAVEYARD)	\$23.5	GRAVEYARD)	\$23.5
		BBQ CHICKEN PIZZA (12"	004.0
MEAT LOVERS PIZZA (14" GRAVEYARD)	\$26.9	SWINGSHIFT)	\$21.0
GRAVE IARD)		MARGHERITA PIZZA (12" SWINGSHIFT)	\$21.0

### The Factory Pizzeria

119 S Main St,UT 84321-5201, United States, Logan **Opening Hours:** 

Monday 11:00-21:30 Tuesday 11:00-21:30 Wednesday 11:00-21:30 Thursday 11:00-21:30 Friday 11:00-22:00 Saturday 11:00-22:00



Made with Menu